A Reliable Source of Temperature Measurement and Control
THERMOCOUPLES
INTRODUCTION
ESD offers a wide range of
Thermocouples to suit various
applications and environmental
conditions. When  faithful
measurement over a wide range of

SYSTEMS AND DEVICES
Mfg's of Process Control Instruments
ORDERING INFORMATION
 TC
Head
1 - Weather Proof
2 - Flame Proof
3 - Without Head
4 - Other
Material
1 - Brass
2 - Copper
3 - SS304
4 - SS316
5 - SS310
6 - Inconel
7 - Ceramic
8 - Glass
9 - Other
Diameter
1 - 2 (MI)
2 - 3
3 - 5
4 - 6
5 - 8
6 - 10
7 - 12
8 - 19
9 - Other
Lead Wire  ( Original conductor without joint, please specify length in mtrs)
1 - Fibreglass  / Fibreglass
2 - Fibreglass  / Fibreglass  metal braided
3 - Teflon/Teflon
4 - Teflon/Teflon  metal braided
Mounting
1 - 1/4” BSP(M/F)
2 - 1/2” BSP(M/F)
3 - 3/4” BSP(M/F)
4 - 1” BSP(M/F)
5 - 1/2” NPT(M/F)
6 - 3/4” NPT(M/F)
7 - Fix Threads
8 - Adj. Flange
9 - Other
INSTALLATION AND PRECAUTIONS
Proper Installation Precautions will improve the
performance, accuracy,stability and service of the
sensor as well as measurement  system. Some of them
are listed below as  “Use,Do’s and Avoid”
X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8 X9
Type
1 - J
2 - K
3 - R
4 - S
5 - Other
Elements
1 - Simplex Ungrounded
2 - Simplex Grounded
3 - Simplex Exposed
4 - Duplex Ungrounded
5 - Duplex Grounded
6 - Duplex Exposed
Construction
1 - Immersion Straight
2 - Immersion L
3 - Immersion Bare
4 - Mineral Insulated
5 - Bayonate
6 - Leaf
7 - Flameproof
8 - Pierce
9 - Pressurised